

BID TAB  
 AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL - CFX CONTRACT NO. 001412

ITEM NO.	QUANT.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ROCKHOPPER SERVICES		GROUNDTEK OF CENTRAL FL		CHARLES AQUATICS		AQUATIC WEED CONTROL		DEANGELO BROTHERS		ENVIRO CHEM ENVIRONMENTAL	
				UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE (NUMERICAL)	TOTAL COST
1	8	CYC	AQUATIC HERBICIDE APPLICATION - EMERGED AND FLOATING VEGETATION	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 10,825.77	\$ 86,606.16	\$ 19,906.50	\$ 159,252.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 161,200.00	\$ 28,683.90	\$ 229,471.20	\$ 31,242.00	\$ 249,936.00
2	3	CYC	AQUATIC HERBICIDE APPLICATION - SUBMERGED VEGETATION CONTROL	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 24,560.44	\$ 73,681.32	\$ 23,666.00	\$ 70,998.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 127,500.00	\$ 34,375.01	\$ 103,125.03	\$ 24,491.00	\$ 73,473.00
3	8	CYC	OUTFLOW STRUCTURE BARRIER CLEANING	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 2,814.33	\$ 22,514.64	\$ 2,878.75	\$ 23,030.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 1,295.00	\$ 10,360.00	\$ 3,621.00	\$ 28,968.00
4	8	CYC	LITTER REMOVAL	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 2,878.75	\$ 23,030.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1,522.50	\$ 12,180.00	\$ 1,849.00	\$ 14,792.00
5	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	N/A	\$ 65,000.00	N/A	\$ 65,000.00	N/A	\$ 65,000.00	N/A	\$ 65,000.00	N/A	\$ 65,000.00	N/A	\$ 65,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 200,400.00</b>		<b>\$ 289,402.12</b>		<b>\$ 341,310.00</b>		<b>\$ 387,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 420,136.23</b>		<b>\$ 432,169.00</b>

Calculation incorrect on bidder's form